Jugendlauf

Position
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Mannlich

Gesamtplatz Vorname

1 Lasse
2 Aleksandr
4 Sean-Eric
5 Taiga
7 Jakob
10 Elias
11 Jannik
12 Jascha
14 Daniel
18 Max
23 André
24 Johannes
25 Erik
37 Samuel
51 Cedric
52 Louis
95 Phillip

Ul4

Nachname
Greef
Runov
Armbruster
Yamato
Engel
Feugmann
Abedi
Weisbrodt
Hackmann
Thirmer
Ehmann
Hintze
Schelleckes
Gesella
Ehmann
Franke
Eberlein

Geschlecht AK

mannlich
mannlich
mannlich
mannlich
mannlich
mannlich
mannlich
mannlich
mannlich
mannlich
mannlich
mannlich
mannlich
mannlich
mannlich
mannlich
mannlich
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u14
ui4
u14
ul4
u14
uis
u14
ul4
ui4
ul4
ul4
ul4
u14
u14
ulis
ul4
uls

Team

Ludwig Frank Gymnasium Mannheim
Ludwig Frank Gymnasium Mannheim
Ludwig Frank Gymnasium Mannheim
Ludwig Frank Gymnasium Mannheim
Ludwig Frank Gymnasium Mannheim
Ludwig Frank Gymnasium Mannheim
TV Lampertheim

MTG Mannheim

Feudenheim Gymnasium
Sport-V-Team Waghausel

Ludwig Frank Gymnasium Mannheim
TV Lampertheim

Feudenheim Gymnasium
Sport-V-Team Waghausel

Ludwig Frank Gymnasium Mannheim
Ludwig Frank Gymnasium Mannheim
Ludwig Frank Gymnasium Mannheim

Mittelwert von Zeit
00:08:26
00:08:28
00:08:43
00:08:48
00:08:52
00:09:01
00:09:07
00:09:08
00:09:11
00:09:12
00:09:23
00:09:24
00:09:32
00:09:49
00:10:18
00:10:20
00:12:47



